
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

13.00"
5.50"
0.00"
0.00"

4.00lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 20" x 14" x 9"
Carton 1 Weight 6lb
Shipping Method Ground

Light shines down from Easley's sleek metal shade and delicately pours through its perforations. Adjust both the angle of
the arm as well as the shade to direct light where it is needed most. The round backplate also features an on/off switch to
put light at your fingertips. Choose from Aged Brass, Old Bronze or Polished Nickel.

EASLEY
6731-PN
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